ST. VIVEKANAND MILLENNIUM SCHOOL HMT TOWNSHIP, PINJORE. FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2024-2025

At the Time of New Admission in School

Admission Fee (One Time)

Rs. 17500/-

Security (Refundable)

Rs. 4000/-

Class	Composite Fee per month
K.G.	4050
1-11	4265
III - V	4425
VI - VIII	4560
IX - X	4685
XI – XII (Com & Arts)	4860
XI – XII (Science)	4910

a) DCW Fund

Rs.100/-

b) Bus Maintenance Charges -

Applicable as per Bus Stop.

c) Re-admission Fee Rs. 2000/- -

For fee defaulters only, as per school rules

Note: - Fee is to be paid on Monthly Basis. Fee is payable without late fee surcharges for a due month, up till 14th.

For Existing Students:-

Admission fee on joining for VI class

- Rs.2250/-

Admission fee on joining for IX &XI class

- Rs.2500/-

Note: Concessions Given

- i) Brother / Sister Concession to the younger one Rs. 1800/- per year, to be given in two installments (in Sep. & Feb.)
- ii) Concession to children of deceased earning member is Rs. 650/- per month in School Fee.
- ill) For children of staff members, concession in School fee.
- ** Only one concession can be availed except (i) with rest, if eligible.

Aly 3/22/24

Note: For fee defaulters - If fee is not paid for 2 months, student's name will be struck off school rolls permanently, without intimation. New Admission may be granted to such students, as per School Rules.